
Virtual Learning Programme Dates: 
March to July 2021  

 

 

 

Once Upon a Bicycle (KS1) 

MARCH 

No sessions in early March 

Wed 17 March 2021 

Thu 18 March 2021 

Wed 24 March 2021 

Thu 25 March 2021 

Wed 31 March 2021 

Easter Holidays run from Thu 1 April to Fri 16 April 2021, inc. Good Friday on 2 April and Easter Monday on 5 April. 

APRIL 

Wed 28 April 2021 

MAY 

Wed 5 May 2021 

Wed 12 May 2021 

Wed 19 May 2021 

Wed 26 May 2021 

JUNE 

Wed 9 June 2021 

Wed 16 June 2021 

Wed 23 June 2021 

Wed 30 June 2021 

JULY 

Wed 7 July 2021 

Wed 14 July 2021 

Wed 21 July 2021 

Summer Holidays start on Monday 26 July 2021. 

 

KEY  
Green  Good Availability  
Orange  Limited Availability  
Red  Fully Booked  

Join our School mailing list to be among the first to find out when bookings 
are open. For more information about the Virtual Learning Programmes please 
check our website. Please note this table is updated on a weekly basis. It is 
only a guideline and does not guarantee a requested date will be available.   

 

 


